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Trailrace EA Novice 2.2 Competition – Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017
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2017 NSW Dressage Championships 9

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO1
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

68.429 0.000 69.78671.143 0.000 0.000 0

P27 Amanda Shoobridge SPB DIVA TOSCANA2
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2012/CH/145/GER/GRP, (Dimension AT x Toscana)NSW

68.000 0.000 67.42966.857 0.000 0.000 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GEENWOOD POLLYANNA3
Paris Kellner,-/0/CH/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

63.857 0.000 61.92960.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA4
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

62.714 0.000 61.64360.571 0.000 0.000 0

P264 Brooke Ellis GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW5
Brooke Ellis,M/0/BA/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

61.429 0.000 60.35759.286 0.000 0.000 0

P1599 Kristen Smith BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY6
Kristen Smith, G/2006/BA//AUS/, (Cortland Boy Blue x Fern brook Encore)NSW

59.000 0.000 59.78660.571 0.000 0.000 0

P1415 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW7
Paris Kellner,-/0/BA/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

59.429 0.000 59.21459.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1738 Cathy Chittenden EGO OLIVER8
Cathy Chittenden,G/2008/GR/148/AUS/Conn, (Domo Cavallo Praize x Ego Coconut)NSW

58.857 0.000 58.42958.000 0.000 0.000 0

P726 Leanne Bell AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR9
Leanne Bell,G/1998/LB/148/AUS/ARAB, (Amakis Impressionist x Amaki Ikamar Raakhan)NSW

56.143 0.000 57.07158.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN10
Clay Atkin,-/2007/BL/137.2/AUS/ARP, (MYSCAL ENCORE x RATHOWEN CORONET)NSW

57.857 0.000 57.00056.143 0.000 0.000 0

P8 Katie Stewart WILLOWCROFT PICCASO11
Katie Stewart, G//BA//AUS/ARAB, ( x )NSW

56.000 0.000 55.92955.857 0.000 0.000 2

P33 Amanda Shoobridge MOVIE STARSCR
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2012/BA/148/GER/GRP, (Mr Right x Lancers Girl)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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E: Marina Brand (NSW) H: C: Anne-Maree Lourey (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 12

P27 Amanda Shoobridge SPB DIVA TOSCANA1
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2012/CH/145/GER/GRP, (Dimension AT x Toscana)NSW

70.000 0.000 71.8970.000 0.000 73.793 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO2
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

69.310 0.000 67.5860.000 0.000 65.862 0

P264 Brooke Ellis GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW3
Brooke Ellis,M/0/BA/-/AUS/RP, (- x -)NSW

69.483 0.000 67.1550.000 0.000 64.828 0

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA4
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

68.276 0.000 67.0690.000 0.000 65.862 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GEENWOOD POLLYANNA5
Paris Kellner,-/0/CH/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

63.621 0.000 65.4310.000 0.000 67.241 0

P1738 Cathy Chittenden EGO OLIVER5
Cathy Chittenden,G/2008/GR/148/AUS/Conn, (Domo Cavallo Praize x Ego Coconut)NSW

68.793 0.000 65.4310.000 0.000 62.069 0

P726 Leanne Bell AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR7
Leanne Bell,G/1998/LB/148/AUS/ARAB, (Amakis Impressionist x Amaki Ikamar Raakhan)NSW

60.517 0.000 62.0690.000 0.000 63.621 0

P1599 Kristen Smith BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY8
Kristen Smith, G/2006/BA//AUS/, (Cortland Boy Blue x Fern brook Encore)NSW

60.000 0.000 59.4830.000 0.000 58.966 0

P8 Katie Stewart WILLOWCROFT PICCASO9
Katie Stewart, G//BA//AUS/ARAB, ( x )NSW

60.517 0.000 58.7070.000 0.000 56.897 2

P1415 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW10
Paris Kellner,-/0/BA/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

57.586 0.000 57.6720.000 0.000 57.759 0

P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN11
Clay Atkin,-/2007/BL/137.2/AUS/ARP, (MYSCAL ENCORE x RATHOWEN CORONET)NSW

58.966 0.000 57.2410.000 0.000 55.517 0

P33 Amanda Shoobridge MOVIE STARSCR
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2012/BA/148/GER/GRP, (Mr Right x Lancers Girl)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Thursday, 31 August 2017 4:04:21 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Wendy Pike (NSW) M: B: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW)Ground Jury:
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Trailrace Novice Pony Championship

SPB DIVA TOSCANA Amanda Shoobridge 67.429 34 71.897 35P27 139.325 69

CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 69.786 35 67.586 34P084 137.372 69

MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELL Jan Smith 61.643 32 67.069 32P1444 128.712 64

GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIE Brooke Ellis 60.357 31 67.155 33P264 127.512 64

GEENWOOD POLLYANNA Paris Kellner 61.929 33 65.431 31P1490 127.360 64

EGO OLIVER Cathy Chittenden 58.429 28 65.431 31P1738 123.860 59

BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY Kristen Smith 59.786 30 59.483 28P1599 119.268 58

AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 57.071 27 62.069 29P726 119.140 56

GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHO Paris Kellner 59.214 29 57.672 26P1415 116.887 55

WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart 55.929 25 58.707 27P8 114.635 52

TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 57.000 26 57.241 25P1211 114.241 51

MOVIE STAR Amanda Shoobridge 0.000 0.000P33 0.000
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